*  This program is for a limited time
    only, until December 15, 2023.
** Please ask your Narda sales partner for
    details
The benefits of FieldMan
What is the new FieldMan? A light, easy to use instrument, to be operated
with various isotropc probes (also NBM-probes) to provide reliable,
omnidirectional EMF measurements from 0 Hz (DC) up to 90 GHz.

Phone +86 10 6830 5870
Ordering Information
How to order?
For each product returned you will receive up to 15% discount on the following products.*
Please contact your Narda sales partner for detailed information.
NSTS 07/23 ME-E0401A
P/N Description
2460/101 FieldMan Basic Set
2460/201 FieldMan Basic Set (radio free)
2462/01 Probe EFD-0391, E-Field, 100kHz-3GHz
2462/02 Probe EFD-1891, E-Field, 1 MHz-18 GHz
2462/03 Probe EFD-5091, E-Field, 300MHz-50GHz, Thermo
2462/06 Probe HFD-0191, H-Field, 27MHz-1GHz
2462/12 Probe EFD-0392, E-Field, HiPow, 100kHz-3GHz
2462/14 Probe EFD-0691, E-Field, 100kHz-6GHz
2462/17 Probe EFD-6091, E-Field, 100MHz-60GHz
2462/19 Probe EFD-4091, E-Field, up to 40 GHz
2462/20 Probe EFD-0692, E-Field, 600MHz-6GHz
2462/23 Probe EFD-1891, E-Field, Fast Response, 1 MHz-18 GHz
2465/01 A/D Probe Converter, for NBM Probes
FieldMan Features
*  This program is for a limited time